## L/3000077234





300256940573

3**00256940573** 02/18/14--01055--014 \*\*25.00

14 FEB 26 PH 3: L5
SECRETARY OF STATE

T. Busen FEBRER AUL!



## **COVER LETTER**

Registration Section Division of Corporations

Tallahassee, FL 32314

TO:

SUBJECT: TBINVEST MENT Ventures LLC	
(Name of Limited Liability Company)	<del></del>
	,
The enclosed Articles of Dissolution and fee(s) are submitted for filing.	
Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:	
James Consag	
JB Investment Ventures (Firm/Company)	LLC
239 SE 3d Terrace (Address)	
Porn Pomo Back FL 33 060 (City/State and Zip Code)	
For further information concerning this matter, please call:	
Janes Confay at (954) (Name of Person) (Area Code of	2149139 & Dayume Telephone Number)
Enclosed is a check for the following amount:	
\$25.00 Filing Fee and Certificate of Dissolution \$55.00	Filing Fee, Certificate of Dissolution & d Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
Registration Section Registra	T/COURIER ADDRESS: tion Section of Corporations Building

2661 Executive Center Circle

Tallahassee, FL 32301



February 19, 2014

JAMES CONROY 239 SE 3RD TERRACE POMPANO BEACH, FL 33060

SUBJECT: JB INVESTMENT VENTURES LLC

Ref. Number: L13000077234

We have received your document for JB INVESTMENT VENTURES LLC and your check(s) totaling \$25.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

You submitted the wrong type of form, proper forms are enclosed.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

Tim Burch Regulatory Specialist II

www.sunbiz.org

DO DOM GOOD DU 1

Letter Number: 414A00003788

## ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION FOR A LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

1.	The name of a limited liability company is  JB Inest ment ventres LLC
2.	The Articles of Organization were filed on 5/28/13 and assigned document number 13000 77234
3.	The delayed effective date the dissolution if not effective on the date of filing:
4.	A description of occurrence that resulted in the limited liability company's dissolution pursuant to section 605.0707, Florida Statutes, (copy 605.0707 on back cover letter).  No process of Rank estate
	SEC F
5.	If there are no members, enter the name and address of the person appointed to wind up the companion activities and affairs:
6. ab	Signature of an authorized person or if there are no members, the signature of the person appointed and listed ove to wind up the company's activities and affairs:
ζ	Signature Printed Name  James Con Ray
	FILING FEE: \$25.00